NHS Education South West m

Dental Postgraduate Deanery South West

Programme

13.30-13.45

13.45-14.30

14.30-15.15

15.15-15.30

15.30-16.15

16.15-16.30

Lecturer-

Interpreting intra-oral and extra-oral radiographs

Date and venue:
Thursday 19" October 2017
The Barn Function Centre
Berkeley
GL13 9EW

Course Organiser:
Keith George

Course Lecturers:
Linda Parrott BDS MSc MA Specialist Primary Dental Care

Registration.

Normal Radiographic anatomy.

Diagnosis of Dental Pathology from Intra-oral.

Tea.

Diagnosis of Dental Pathology from Extra-oral radiographs.

Questions and feedback.

Linda spent a large portion of her career in the army before joining Bristol Dental Hospital
in 2009 as a specialist dentist in primary care.

She has an MSc in Dental and Maxillofacial Radiology from King’s College London and
gives lectures on the subject in the South West Deanery with positive feedback.

Memberships-

FGDP(UK)

Radiology- IADMFR , EADMFR and BSDMFR ( committee member)
Member of the NEBDN committee for the certificate in dental radiography



