# NHS Education South West Dental Postgraduate Deanery



## **Interpreting intra-oral and extra-oral radiographs**

Date and venue:
Thursday 19<sup>th</sup> October 2017
The Barn Function Centre
Berkeley
GL13 9EW

Course Organiser: Keith George

<u>Course Lecturers:</u> Linda Parrott BDS MSc MA Specialist Primary Dental Care

#### **Programme**

13.30-13.45	Registration.
13.45-14.30	Normal Radiographic anatomy.
14.30-15.15	Diagnosis of Dental Pathology from Intra-oral.
15.15-15.30	Tea.
15.30-16.15	Diagnosis of Dental Pathology from Extra-oral radiographs.
16.15-16.30	Questions and feedback.

#### Lecturer-

Linda spent a large portion of her career in the army before joining Bristol Dental Hospital in 2009 as a specialist dentist in primary care.

She has an MSc in Dental and Maxillofacial Radiology from King's College London and gives lectures on the subject in the South West Deanery with positive feedback.

### Memberships-

FGDP(UK)

Radiology- IADMFR, EADMFR and BSDMFR (committee member)
Member of the NEBDN committee for the certificate in dental radiography